Division of Corporations

000	1037	62
Florida Depai	tment of Stat	te
	Corporations	
Electronic Fili	ng Cover Sheet	

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

4

(((H14000155060 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:					
		Division of Com	porations			
		Fax Number				
				20	~	
	From:				-	
		Account Name	: CORP USA			
		Account Number	: 072450003255	Ent	5	
		Phone	: (305)634-3694			
		Fax Number	: (786)409-5946		N	
					-1	
						111
**Ent	er the email	address for this	business entity to be used for	future	<u> </u>	$\bigcirc$
			only one email address please.		57	
				– .		
	Email Addres:	9:			<u>9</u>	
		····			,	

<b>≤</b>	Certifica	te of Status	0	
PR 1: 31	Certified	І Сору	1	
	Page Co	unt	04	76740
1.1.1	Estimate	d Charge	\$155.00	
V SH				
2 版				
t JUN 21				
14 JUN 2 SECRED				
14 JUN 2 SECRED				
Electronic F		Corporate Filing N		Help

https://efile.aunbiz.org/seripts/efileovr.exe

PAGE 01/04

42U99D

S. YOUNG

96968699908

6/27/2014

Page LOT I

90:51 7102/22/90

H1400012200
Cover letter
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Charlies BOUS LCC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fcc(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Greg Buker
Charlie's Boys
2429 S.E. Prieto RC
Port St Lucie, FL 31952
BUKREAL O Concept NCT
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
<u>Sreg Bukelat</u> (722) <u>359-5/1/</u> Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$25155.00 Filing Fee \$25155.00 Filing Fee \$25160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status \$25160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status \$25160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status \$250 (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address

.

4 3

÷

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tultabassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Taliahassee, FL 32301

E .,

.

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

## ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address;
2429 S.E. Pinero Rd	SAME
Port ST Legell, EL	
<u> </u>	

## ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Linblity Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Edu S Corporations Name NO cot address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) City

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duales, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2



- - -

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Lighility Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager Wgr Sres Buker NP (Use anachment if necessary) \_ (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI; Other provisions, if any, REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of penjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) 2 BukeR Ayped or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

1 27 3 5 J

3026333666 90:EI \$102/22/90